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Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 71 10,25% 10,25% A Observation period - first year 2023

30 144 20,78% 31,02% B Observation period - last year 2024

29 50 7,22% 38,24% B

28 137 19,77% 58,01% C

27 116 16,74% 74,75% D

26 71 10,25% 84,99% D

25 40 5,77% 90,76% D

24 31 4,47% 95,24% E

23 12 1,73% 96,97% E

22 6 0,87% 97,84% E

21 3 0,43% 98,27% E

20 9 1,30% 99,57% E

19 1 0,14% 99,71% E

18 2 0,29% 100,00% E

Total 693 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


